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PEMBREY
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TQ4    TIMED QUALIFYING

Start time: 11:49

Weather: Bright     Track: Dry

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

07/07/2017 - 08/07/2017  /  PEMBREY 08/07/2018 - 08:49  /  Page 1/1

Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 68 Michael Russell Norton Manx  500 Richard Adams Bon 1:06.332 9 79.02

2 90 Sam Clews Norton Manx 499 Newcastle under Lyme - Staffor Bon 1:07.809 +1.477 9 77.29

3 57 Mike Smith Norton Manx 499 Smiffs Garage Bon 1:08.264 +1.932 9 76.78

4 6 Chris Firmin Matchless 499 11A Ripley Land Bon 1:08.608 +2.276 9 76.39

5 64 Chris Bassett Norton Manx 500 Sproutborough Doncaster WRR 1:09.071 +2.739 9 75.88

6 15 Peter Crew Norton Manx  500 Sandhurst Berkshire WRR 1:09.951 +3.619 9 74.93

7 42 Andy Hornby Norton Manx 499 SC Sporthomes Bon 1:10.096 +3.764 8 74.77

8 50 George Thomas Norton MANX Dunnell Manx WRR 1:10.535 +4.203 9 74.31

9 22 Tony Perkin Norton Manx 500 11B Geartech WRR 1:11.193 +4.861 8 73.62

10 63 Harry Cole Norton Manx Team Respro ® WRR 1:11.692 +5.360 7 73.11

11 17 Stuart Tonge Norton Manx 500 11B Stuart Tonge Engineering WRR 1:12.176 +5.844 8 72.62

12 5 Ian Lucas Norton Manx 499 Jack Gooch WRR 1:12.601 +6.269 8 72.19

13 125 Mike Farrall Norton Manx 500 Chester - Cheshire TCM 1:13.685 +7.353 8 71.13

14 99 Andrew Clews Norton Manx  499 Butterton Staffs WRR 1:14.234 +7.902 8 70.60

15 27 Derek Bunning Matchless 500 11B Lynx Garage Yeovil WRR 1:17.011 +10.679 8 68.06

16 11 Tony Raynor Norton Manx  350 Congleton Cheshire Avon 1:23.130 +16.798 7 63.05

REISSUED RESULTS - CORRECTED RACE SPEEDS
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LAP TIMES
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Lap Time

  Andrew Clews  

START

1

2 1:16.084

3 1:14.668

4 1:14.234

5 1:15.076

6 1:14.363

7 1:14.619

8 1:14.741

  Andy Hornby  

START

1

2 1:14.096

3 1:10.884

4 1:11.108

5 1:13.038

6 1:11.096

7 1:10.222

8 1:10.096

  Chris Bassett  

START

1

2 1:10.277

3 1:09.644

4 1:09.983

5 1:09.891

6 1:10.282

7 1:09.710

8 1:09.420

9 1:09.071

  Chris Firmin  

START

1

2 1:10.670

3 1:09.285

4 1:09.463

5 1:08.608

Lap Time

6 1:09.527

7 1:16.412

8 1:10.122

9 1:10.024

  Derek Bunning  

START

1

2 1:20.126

3 1:17.908

4 1:17.454

5 1:17.011

6 1:17.092

7 1:17.559

8 1:17.793

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:12.352

3 1:11.247

4 1:10.926

5 1:10.851

6 1:11.339

7 1:11.120

8 1:11.485

9 1:10.535

  Harry Cole  

START

1

2 1:14.178

3 1:13.426

4 1:14.286

5 1:13.293

6 1:13.437

7 1:11.692

  Ian Lucas  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:14.414

3 1:14.122

4 1:14.189

5 1:12.601

6 1:12.833

7 1:13.278

8 1:13.819

  Michael Russell  

START

1

2 1:08.877

3 1:07.620

4 1:06.837

5 1:06.421

6 1:06.332

7 1:06.515

8 1:07.494

9 1:06.470

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:17.808

3 1:15.958

4 1:14.358

5 1:14.500

6 1:13.899

7 1:13.945

8 1:13.685

  Mike Smith  

START

1

2 1:11.023

3 1:11.580

4 1:10.005

5 1:08.264

6 1:08.838

7 1:08.534

8 1:08.330
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Lap Time

9 1:09.941

  Peter Crew  

START

1

2 1:13.726

3 1:10.843

4 1:10.703

5 1:10.244

6 1:09.951

7 1:11.237

8 1:10.420

9 1:10.116

  Sam Clews  

START

1

2 1:10.523

3 1:08.796

4 1:08.728

5 1:08.182

6 1:08.431

7 1:08.232

8 1:07.809

9 1:09.168

  Stuart Tonge  

START

1

2 1:15.459

3 1:13.312

4 1:14.605

5 1:13.883

6 1:12.883

7 1:12.176

8 1:13.161

  Tony Perkin  

START

1

2 1:13.987

3 1:12.078

4 1:23.573

5 1:11.973

6 1:11.193

7 1:11.339

8 1:11.355

  Tony Raynor  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:24.608

3 1:24.756

4 1:24.878

5 1:23.843

6 1:23.462

7 1:23.130
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RACE 14     RACE 1

STARTING GRID

10 Laps = 18.650 Km

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 6868 Michael Russell 9090 Sam Clews 5757 Mike Smith 66 Chris Firmin

 - 2 - 6464 Chris Bassett 1515 Peter Crew 4242 Andy Hornby 5050 George Thomas

 - 3 - 2222 Tony Perkin 6363 Harry Cole 1717 Stuart Tonge 55 Ian Lucas

 - 4 - 125125 Mike Farrall 9999 Andrew Clews 2727 Derek Bunning 1111 Tony Raynor
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RACE 14     RACE 1

Start time: 15:25   Distance:  14.56 miles

Weather: Sunny    Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Average B.Lap Speed

1 68 Michael Russell Norton Manx  500 Bon Richard Adams 10 11:18.609 77.24 1:06.396 78.94

2 90 Sam Clews Norton Manx 499 Bon Newcastle under Lyme - Staffor 10 11:23.173 +4.564 76.72 1:07.152 78.05

3 57 Mike Smith Norton Manx 499 Bon Smiffs Garage 10 11:28.084 +9.475 76.17 1:07.259 77.93

4 6 Chris Firmin Matchless 499 11A Bon Ripley Land 10 11:34.925 +16.316 75.42 1:08.197 76.85

5 15 Peter Crew Norton Manx  500 WRR Sandhurst Berkshire 10 11:41.269 +22.660 74.74 1:08.742 76.25

6 64 Chris Bassett Norton Manx 500 WRR Sproutborough Doncaster 10 11:41.580 +22.971 74.71 1:08.705 76.29

7 42 Andy Hornby Norton Manx 499 Bon SC Sporthomes 10 11:53.104 +34.495 73.50 1:10.303 74.55

8 50 George Thomas Norton MANX WRR Dunnell Manx 10 11:53.214 +34.605 73.49 1:10.267 74.59

9 22 Tony Perkin Norton Manx 500 11B WRR Geartech 10 11:57.223 +38.614 73.08 1:10.481 74.36

10 17 Stuart Tonge Norton Manx 500 11B WRR Stuart Tonge Engineering 10 12:02.916 +44.307 72.50 1:10.616 74.22

11 63 Harry Cole Norton Manx WRR Team Respro ® 10 12:23.788 +1:05.179 70.47 1:12.518 72.27

12 125 Mike Farrall Norton Manx 500 TCM Chester - Cheshire 10 12:28.876 +1:10.267 69.99 1:12.815 71.98

13 5 Ian Lucas Norton Manx 499 WRR Jack Gooch 10 12:29.477 +1:10.868 69.93 1:12.942 71.85

14 27 Derek Bunning Matchless 500 11B WRR Lynx Garage Yeovil 9 11:44.445 +1 Lap 66.96 1:16.781 68.26

15 11 Tony Raynor Norton Manx  350 Avon Congleton Cheshire 9 12:38.019 +1 Lap 62.23 1:22.341 63.65

 Best lap: 68  Michael Russell  - 1:06.396

DNFs

37 Clive Ling Dunnell Manx 500 Bon Tony Dunnell +10 Laps 1:28.399 59.29

BON - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 73.02 mph

WRR - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 70.53 mph

REISSUED RESULT - CORRECTED RACE SPEEDS
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LAP TIMES
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Lap Time

  Andy Hornby  

START

1

2 1:10.455

3 1:10.675

4 1:10.355

5 1:10.727

6 1:11.089

7 1:10.841

8 1:10.355

9 1:10.303

10 1:10.386

  Chris Bassett  

START

1

2 1:09.572

3 1:09.868

4 1:09.489

5 1:09.594

6 1:10.427

7 1:09.378

8 1:09.452

9 1:08.705

10 1:09.352

  Chris Firmin  

START

1

2 1:08.207

3 1:08.275

4 1:08.197

5 1:09.175

6 1:08.599

7 1:09.086

8 1:09.130

9 1:10.137

10 1:09.732

Lap Time

  Clive Ling  

START

1

2 1:28.399

  Derek Bunning  

START

1

2 1:18.520

3 1:17.592

4 1:17.151

5 1:16.856

6 1:16.781

7 1:16.924

8 1:17.187

9 1:17.224

  George Thomas  

START

1

2 1:10.976

3 1:10.628

4 1:10.708

5 1:10.781

6 1:10.636

7 1:10.550

8 1:10.739

9 1:10.267

10 1:10.579

  Harry Cole  

START

1

2 1:13.941

3 1:13.961

4 1:13.938

5 1:13.358

Lap Time

6 1:13.252

7 1:13.053

8 1:13.328

9 1:12.984

10 1:12.518

  Ian Lucas  

START

1

2 1:12.976

3 1:14.996

4 1:13.874

5 1:16.563

6 1:14.793

7 1:13.439

8 1:13.568

9 1:13.127

10 1:12.942

  Michael Russell  

START

1

2 1:08.301

3 1:07.869

4 1:07.835

5 1:06.396

6 1:07.111

7 1:06.578

8 1:06.918

9 1:06.889

10 1:07.024

  Mike Farrall  

START

1

2 1:15.172

3 1:14.506

4 1:14.635

5 1:13.593
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Lap Time

6 1:13.556

7 1:13.628

8 1:13.117

9 1:13.425

10 1:12.815

  Mike Smith  

START

1

2 1:08.127

3 1:07.870

4 1:07.339

5 1:07.467

6 1:07.259

7 1:07.725

8 1:07.889

9 1:08.111

10 1:08.884

  Peter Crew  

START

1

2 1:09.807

3 1:09.066

4 1:09.110

5 1:09.205

6 1:10.120

7 1:09.512

8 1:09.445

9 1:08.748

10 1:08.742

  Sam Clews  

START

1

2 1:08.522

3 1:07.777

4 1:07.678

5 1:07.741

6 1:07.152

7 1:07.161

8 1:07.786

9 1:07.684

10 1:08.068

  Stuart Tonge  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:10.748

3 1:10.954

4 1:10.712

5 1:10.848

6 1:10.616

7 1:12.023

8 1:12.018

9 1:12.115

10 1:12.709

  Tony Perkin  

START

1

2 1:11.244

3 1:10.953

4 1:10.773

5 1:10.713

6 1:10.724

7 1:10.780

8 1:10.481

9 1:11.140

10 1:11.097

  Tony Raynor  

START

1

2 1:23.352

3 1:23.351

4 1:23.422

5 1:24.502

6 1:22.341

7 1:23.393

8 1:22.787

9 1:23.275
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LAP CHART
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16.

Start

Lap 1 90 68 6 64 50 57 15 42 22 17 37 5 63 125 27 11

Lap 2 68 90 6 64 57 15 50 42 22 17 5 63 125 27 37 11

Lap 3 68 90 6 57 64 15 50 42 22 17 5 63 125 27 11

Lap 4 90 68 6 57 64 15 42 50 22 17 5 63 125 27 11

Lap 5 68 90 57 6 64 15 42 50 22 17 63 5 125 27 11

Lap 6 68 90 57 6 64 15 50 42 22 17 63 125 5 27 11

Lap 7 68 90 57 6 64 15 50 42 22 17 63 125 5 27 11

Lap 8 68 90 57 6 64 15 50 42 22 17 63 125 5 27 11

Lap 9 68 90 57 6 64 15 50 42 22 17 63 125 5 27 11

Lap 10 68 90 57 6 15 64 42 50 22 17 63 125 5
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RACE 4      RACE 2

STARTING GRID

8 Laps = 11.648 Km
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 6868 Michael Russell 9090 Sam Clews 5757 Mike Smith 66 Chris Firmin

 - 2 - 6464 Chris Bassett 1515 Peter Crew 4242 Andy Hornby 5050 George Thomas

 - 3 - 2222 Tony Perkin 6363 Harry Cole 1717 Stuart Tonge 55 Ian Lucas

 - 4 - 125125 Mike Farrall 9999 Andrew Clews 2727 Derek Bunning 1111 Tony Raynor




